

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
6821/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/06/2016
in WP No. 1919/2016 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Indore)

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYAL BIST AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 07/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C)No. 30621 of 2011 etc.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master