

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30621/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-07-2011 in CWP No. 13218/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab &amp; Haryana At Chandigarh)

JARNAIL SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LACHHMI NARAIN GUPTA . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No.134520/2019 in SLP(C) No. 10551-10553/2019 is mentioned today)

WITH SLP(C) No. 10551-10553/2019 (XVI)  
(With appln.(s) being I.A. No.134520/2019)

Date : 07-11-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARIFor Petitioner(s)/ Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)  
Applicant(s) Mr. Manish Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) None

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RI.A. No.134520/2019 in SLP(C) No. 10551-10553/2019

At the request of Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the applicant/s, list the instant interlocutory application in the month of December, 2019 before the appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR